Bridges, Aaliyah L

5/01/2023 - 5/31/2023, Selected
range of dates

E12814906
1 Employee(s) Selected

e P
j NS

2 P, ey

Wes (oanx-=.C"

Date

Schedule

Pay Code

Amount

In

Transfer

Out

In

Transfer

Out

Shift

Daily

Period

Sun
4/30

Mon
5/01

Tue
5/02

SHB-
Shift
Bonus

$75.00~

Tue
5/02

SHB-
Shift
Bonus

§75.00v

Tue
5/02

2:00
PM =

/111/12003/

12:02AM

N

12:32AM
® ~

6:00AM~

15.5

15.5

15.5

Wed
5/03

SHB-
Shift
Bonus

§75.00v

Wed
5/03

2:01
PM ~

//11//12003/

8:00PM~

8:31PM

10:00PM

N

7.48

7.48

22.98

Thu
5/04

SHB-
Shift
Bonus

$§75.00+

Thu
5/04

2:04
PM ~

//11/12003/

8:29PM~

9:00PM

9:57PM~

7.38

7.38

30.37

Fri
5/05

30.37

Sat
5/06

30.37

Sun
5/07

30.37

Mon
5/08

30.37

Tue
5/09

30.37

Wed
5/10

30.37

Thu
5/11

30.37

Fri
5/12

3:00PM~

3:30PM~

6:00PM~

11.48

11.48

41.85

Sat
5/13

3:0TPM~

3:32PM

5:59PM~

11.42

11.42

53.27




Date | Schedule | Pay Code | Amount In Transfer Out In Transfer| Out Shift | Daily | Period
Sun = 6:08 _ 3:41PM _
5/14 AM 3:TOPM~ ® - 5:51PM~|11.22111.22| 64.48
Mon
4.4
5/15 64.48
Tue ShiB-
516 Shift | $75.00v
Bonus
Tue SHE-
Shift | $75.00%
5/16
Bonus
Tue = 6:04 6:33PM 10:01PM
i ; ) 9.93
5/16 AM ~ /////12003/ | 6:02PM~ ® - < 15.45115.45| 79.9
Wfed 79.93
5/17
Thu 79.93
5/18
Fri 79.03
5/19
Sat 79.93
5/20
Sun 79.93
5/21
Mon 79.93
5/22
Tue m 6:08 3:37PM
: : 1. 11.53] 91.47
}5/23 AM < 3:05PM~ ® - 6:10PM~|11.53
Wed 91.47
L5/24
 Thu 91.47
5/25
Bt 91.47
5/26
Sat 91.47
5/27
Sun 91.47
5/28
Mon Memorial 0.0
5/29 Day odd '
Mon = 6:01 3:42PM
X : 1. 11.571103.03
5/29 AM 3:12PM~ ® - 6:05PM~|11.57
Tue 103.03

5/30




Date | Schedule | Pay Code | Amount In Transfer Out In Transfer| Out Shift | Daily | Period
Wed
5/31 103.03
Thu
6/01
Totals
All All
Account Pay Code Amount
. DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/12003/NA HOW-Holiday Worked 10.58
DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/120HAH/NA HPPDBOND Bonus Dollars $450.00
(x)DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/12003/NA HPPDOVTH OT Hours 22.85
(x)DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/12003/NA HPPDPREH Premium Hours 55.72
DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/120HAH/NA HPPDPREH Premium Hours 26.13
(x)DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/12003/NA HPPDREGH REG Hours 46.07
DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/120HAH/NA HPPDREGH REG Hours 34.12
(x)DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/12003/NA OVT-Overtime Hours 22.85
(x)DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/12003/NA REG-Regular 46.07
DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/120HAH/NA REG-Regular 34.12
(x)DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/12003/NA SD2-2nd Shift Week Day 37.62
DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/120HAH/NA SD2-2nd Shift Week Day 3.5
(x)DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/12003/NA SD3-3rd Shift Week Day 7.52
DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/120HAH/NA SHB-Shift Bonus $450.00
DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/120HAH/NA Total Dollars $450.00
DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/12003/NA Total Wkd Holiday Hours 10.58
DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/120HAH/NA WET-1st Shift Weekend 15.8
DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/120HAH/NA WE2-2nd Shift Weekend 6.83




